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Account Details - Current Account

Account No.

Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

SUNMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

409-6-03758-3

Iamuaniaumansau

0.00

> Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date:

)
/

Date
09-01-2023
09-01-2023
09-01-2023
09-01-2023
09-01-2023
09-01-2023
09-01-2023
09-01-2023
10-01-2023
10-01-2023
10-01-2023
10-01-2023
10-01-2023
10-01-2023
10-01-2023
10-01-2023
13-01-2023

16-01-2023
16-01-2023

about:blank

Spe

cific Period:

Teller ld Transaction Code

931000

931000

931000

931000

93999

93999

93999

93999

931000

931000

931000

931000

93999

93999

93999

93999

931000

931000
931000

From Date

Today

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14
BCD14

01-01-2023

00:00 v

Description
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Mahasarakham P
Mahasarakham P
Mahasarakham P
Mahasarakham P
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Mahasarakham P
Mahasarakham P
Mahasarakham P
Mahasarakham P
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

about:blank

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balanc

Cheque No.

THB
Active

MAHA SARAKHAM BR.

ce 0.00 -=>
To Date 31-01-2023
Time 24:00 v
Amount Balance
360.00 360.00
4,000.00 4,360.00
4,900.00 9,260.00
500.00 9,760.00
-4,900.00 4,860.00
-360.00 4,500.00
-500.00 4,000.00
-4,000.00 0.00
755.00 755.00
1,500.00 2,255.00
2,260.00 4,515.00
720.00 5,235.00
-755.00 4,480.00
-720.00 3,760.00
-1,500.00 2,260.00
-2,260.00 0.00
2,050.00 2,050.00
10,150.00 12,200.00
500.00 12,700.00

Init Br

108682

108682

108682

108682

0409

0409

0409

0409

108682

108682

108682

108682

0409

0409

0409

0409

108682

108682
108682

12



6/2/66 13:15

sumMsnsving

: KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Acmums

Account Details - Current Account

Account No,
Account Name
Alias Name

Ledger Balance

409-6-03758-3

WU IInIaumaIsau

0.00

* Select transactions to view by:

®

ransaction Date:

O Specific Period:

Date

18-01-2023

18-01-2023

20-01-2023

23-01-2023

24-01-2023

24-01-2023

24-01-2023

24-01-2023

24-01-2023

24-01-2023

24-01-2023

24-01-2023

25-01-2023

26-01-2023

26-01-2023

26-01-2023

26-01-2023

27-01-2023
30-01-2023

about:blank

Teller Id Transaction Code

93999

93999

931002

93999

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931000

931002

93999

K19294

93999

93999

931001
931002

From Date

Time

Today

BPDWT
BPDWT
BCD14
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
PADWP
BPDWT
BPDWT

BCD14
BCD14

01-01-2023

00:00 v

Description

Mahasarakham P

Mahasarakham P

GFMIS/108682

Mahasarakham P

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Mahasarakham P

9294-

10900058734400681

Mahasarakham P

Mahasarakham P

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

about:blank

Branch Name

Avaiiable Balance

Chegque No.

THB
Active
MAHA SARAKHAM BR.
0.00
31-01-2023 @
ime 24:00 v
Amount Balance Init Br
-3,100.00 1,000.00 108682
-1,000.00 0.00 108682
600.00 600.00 108682
-600.00 0.00 0409
13,500.00 13,500.00 108682
14,850.00 28,350.00 108682
11,781.00 40,131.00 108682
14,850.00 54,981.00 108682
9,700.00 64,681.00 108682
29,700.00 94,381.00 108682
1,500.00 95,881.00 108682
58,330.00 154,211.00 108682
8,496.00 162,707.00 108682
-42,601.00 120,106.00 0409
-3,000.00 117,106.00 0409
-8,496.00 108,610.00 0409
-6,429.00 102,181.00 0409
750.00 102,931.00 108682
480.00 103,411.00 108682

12



6/2/66 13:15

& sumsnsvlng

G KRUNGTHAI BANK

;gAcccu nts

AcoountDetails - Cument Aceount

Account No. 409-6-03758-3

Account Name Famudamiaumansaiu
Alias Name

Ledger Balance 0.00

* Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-01-2023

Time 00:00 v

O Specific Period: Today v
Date Tellerid Transaction Code Description
31-01-2023 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P
31-01-2023 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P
31-01-2023 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P
31-01-2023 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P

Total Cr. = 209,692.00
Total CLCK. 0.00

about:blank
Currency THB
Account Status Active
Branch Name MAHA SARAKHAM BR.
Available Balance 000 -=
@ To Date 31-01-2023 ﬂ
Time 24:00 v
Cheque No. Amount Balance init Br
-14,850.00 26,831.00 0409
-14,850.00 11,981.00 0409
-11,781.00 200.00 0409
-200.00 0.00 0409

Total Dr. = -209,692.00

A] first 4 previous ~ 30of3

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

about:blank

17



ANNITUIANIIUIINRIANKIENTAY
S189IUNTENUVLDANUANINSUIANT

o/

5UATS N3N 811 aEnsAIY auityd 409-6-03758-3
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oAUl 31 unsen 2566 Usesndeuuseunc w.A. 2566

& v o o
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ﬁAcceun’zs

Account No.

Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

sunmMsnsving

KRUNGTHAI BANK

409-3-37781-2
nagvuiian1sudmsians

nasuian1suswsianis
470,239.66

* Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date:

O Specific Period:

Date

03-01-2023

04-01-2023

19-01-2023

20-01-2023

25-01-2023

26-01-2023

31-01-2023

31-01-2023

31-01-2023

31-01-2023

From Date 01-01-2023

about:blank

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name

Available Balance

@ To

Time 00:00 v

Today v
Teller id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount
580580 OTOS TFR-4096062235 -205.80
581212 OTOS TFR-4096062235 -416.80
581212 OTOS TFR-4096062235 -6,815.70
580580 OTOS TFR-4096062235 -3,372.00
90180 OTOS TFR-4096062235 -6,331.62
90180 OTOS TFR-4096062235 -2,000.00
571779 OoTOS TFR-4096062235 -10,921.00
571779 OTOS TFR-4096062235 -11,819.00
571779 OTOS TFR-4096062235 -1,700.00
571779 OTOS TFR-4096062235 -2,572.00

Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. = -46,153.92

about:blank

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7798, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

THB
Active

MAHA SARAKHAM BR.

470,239.66

Date 31-01-2023

Time 24:00 v

Tax Balance
518,603.94
518,187.14
511,371.44
507,999.44
501,667.82
499,667.82
488,746.82
476,927.82
475,227.82

472,655.82

10of 1

Init Br

0409

0409

0409

0409

0700

0700

0409

0409

0409

0409

11



A1UNIUIANIUIINIAUNIEITATY
SIUITUNTENUVLDARUHINSUIANS

5u1ANS Ngalne 8191 wnansey laviilyd 409-3-37781-2

o v oA

YBUYBUNUTELAN

L |

v

s
v

U 31 unsIAN 2566 UsEanUIUUSEUNN W.A. 2566

8OARINRBAINTIBUNTUARSEBAUYTuenUszIaN Y

RUAINTERININNY

Be

mhsnuduiinRudngsly

ANSITULHUUTUIANT

a a

Rudnifudyd

LY

WiangTiavadliviuntutu

2
o)
=

|

\WaLaud 10674942  USWW weeug Lfiad wWanesa e

Faaud 10674947  NSUATINING

yanRUANMaaNINlULIIBRASUIATS ( Bank statement )

aneilads

Wgauny ansung)

=3}

MUMUY LEANUAIRuLasUey

wa%ﬂsaedﬂgnﬁaa

aneilete..........

Ruenlidisnena svaUud 1101030199

470,239.66

2,329.88

86.28

2,416.16

472,655.82
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6/2/66 13:17 ' about:blank

sumsnsving

KRUNGTHAI BANK

l[/—\ccounts

Account Details - Current Accqun‘t i

Account No 409-6-04152-1 Currency THB

Account Name Iavudamniaumaisaiu Account Status Active

Alias Name ) Branch Name ) MAHA SARAKHAM BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

* Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-01-2023 @ To Date 31-01-2023 ﬁ
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Tellerld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
OVERSEAS
31-01-2023 937071 BCDO02 WPRLE/200019 9,500.00 9,500.00 108682
31-01-2023 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P -9,500.00 0.00 0409
Total Cr. = 9,500.00 Total Dr. = -9,500.00

Total CLCK. 0.00

it % -

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

about:blank

n
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o Sufl 31 unseu 2566  UszandeauusTangl w.e. 2566

BOAAIMARNNTIBNUNMSHERBATYTLeNUssnnialy -

%in FurNTEINMNg
Mmamuﬁuﬁnféuﬂmqﬂﬂ
ANSITUIEUSUIANT

uan Winngiiansdslihuntutu

ganRuasnaanulunlsgansunas ( Bank statement ) -

v v
KWIAYIN , AIERRLEIY

T S — aneilede
(Weauny @nsdums) (WeUsznau  glwd)

fuvis dndanisauialugiungns

D

Aunus [mEnuNsRulasdy

S0 U S FANUNUILITU
(Wenssdald Usydswn)

FNUNUIIIAUNATITAU



6/2/66 14:08 Krungthai Corporate Online

]’m’——-\.
logout |
Krungthai Corporate Online : Account Info > Account Summary @
< Back
Account Detail Print

Account No.  409-6-06245-6

Account Status  Active

Account Name  sdnoiudavneiudvuiauuingisaiy

Alias Name -

Branch Name  MAHA SARAKHAM BR.

Currency THB

Ledger Balance 0.00

Available Balanca 0.00

Total OD Limit 0.00

Hold Amount 0.00

Cheque Clearing 0.00

Cheque BC 0.00

Accruad Interest Recaivable 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 06-02-2023

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

L TOP

https://www.bizgrowing krungthai.com/government/Login.do?cmd=loginCrossDomain# 1/3



6/2/66 14:08

Krungthai Corporate Online

®Transaction Date:from 01-01-2023 23 Time: To 31-01-2023
O  Specific Period F:@ay
Filter Srow 30 entries
. @ AB0O14 GROOT e 3,100.00 3,100.00 0409
2 O;(;gé‘ ITBANK PBDWT ?197%306300056 -3,100.00 0.00 0409
B g N/A DD J1 Lo 2,900.00 2,900.00 0409
g, L ITBANK PRENT e -1,900.00 1,000.00 0409
) TTBANK T R - -1,000.00 0.00 0409
T - 1 N/A oD 159%08749 1,900.00 1,900.00 0409
7 0266%' TTBANK PBOWT ?197%306300056 -1,900.00 0.00 0409
g A N/A DD e 900.00 900.00 0409
g e ITBANK PRI Tl -900.00 0.00 0409
10 056%' N/A oD 159%087 - 3,500.00 3,500.00 0409
i [ ITBANK PBDWT _619700306300056 -3,500.00 0.00 0409
R N/A DD L 3,100.00 3,100.00 0409
- ITBANK paneT - 2D e 3,100.00 0.00 0409
TR N/A oD L 6,200.00 6,200.00 0409
L ITBANK PBOWT S0 e -6,200.00 0.00 0409
i £ N/A DD 1'39%08749 3,100.00 3,100.00 0409
) SR ITBANK paeE 1 SR -3,100.00 0.00 0409
18 12303% N/A DD 159%08749 12,400.00 12,400.00 0409
T o ITBANK PROWT 8 s -12,400.00 0.00 0409
] N/A DD e 900.00 900.00 0409
i b e ITBANK P e -900.00 0.00 0409 "
L TOP

https://www.bizgrowing.krungthai.com/government/Login.do?cmd=loginCrossDomain#

2/3



6/2/66 14:08

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

18-01-
2023

19-01-
2023

19-01-
2023

20-01-

2023

20-01-

2023

20-01-
2023

23-01-

2023
23-01-

2023

24-01-
2023

N/A

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

Showing 1 to 30 of 40 entries

https://www.bizgrowing.krungthai.com/government/Login.do?cmd=loginCrossDomain#

DD

PBDWT

DD

PBDWT

NBDDT

DD

PBDWT

DD

PBDWT

Krungthai Corporate Online

TR fr

4097008749

G9036

-1700300056

TR fr

4097008749

G9036
-1700300056

TR fr

TR fr

4097008749

G9036
-1700300056

TR fr

4097008749

G9036

Total:

4090924332

-1700300056

3,250.00

-3,250.00

3,100.00

-3,100.00

100.00

400.00

-500.00

3,800.00

-3,800.00

51,550.00

3,250.00 0409
0.00 0409
3,100.00 0409
0.00 0409
100.00 0409
500.00 0409
0.00 0409
3,800.00 0409
N ”(’)’.00 0409

33
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Krungthai Corporate Online

®@Transaction Date:From 01-01-2023 To 31-01-2023
O  Specific Period: Today
Filrar: Show 39 ‘ éié‘:ries
g% o RE ABOO14 IORDDT  93%.cooc 100.00 100.00 0409
s BLE N/A DD i cLa— 400.00 500.00 0409
g T ABO004 IORDDT 0% 0 o6 " 400.00 900.00 0409
T ITBANK peowr 06 -500.00 40000 0409
35 2276%' ITBANK PBDWT ?37%306300056 -400.00 0.00 0409
L e AB00O4 TORDOT * ' 5 s 800.00 800.00 0409
Bt N/A DD jL 400.00 1,20000 0409
38 3200% ITBANK PBOWT ?370016300056 -1,200.00 0.00 0409
et N/A DD L 800.00 800.00 0409
Wl ITBANK PROWT . | SR e -800.00 0.00 0409
Showing 31 to 40 of 40 entries I PRI I
Total:hry 4
51,550.00 -51,550.00
| Top

https://www.bizgrowing.krungthai.com/government/Login.do?cmd=loginCrossDomain#
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6/2/66 13:52 about:blank

sumsnsving
@9 KRUNGTHAI BANK

/ Accounts

Account Detalls - Saving Account

Account No. 409-0-18219-0 Currency THB
Account Name SRR SRsnaaI (i Account Status Active
NATAITANT
Alias Name Branch Name MAHA SARAKHAM BR.
~ Ledger Balance 10,000.00 Available Balance 10,000.00
* Select transactions to view by:
@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-01-2023 ﬂ To Date 31-01-2023 ﬁ
Time 00:00 v Time 24:.00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
04-01-2023 581212 OTOS TFR-4096048712 -13.23 10,000.00 0409
Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. = -13.23
__10of1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict. Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

about:blank

n
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o/

YougBuenUszinm  Runasessivnis salnd 1101010104

v

o Tufl 31 unTAu 2566  UsesUeuuTTann w.A. 2566

8aAAILURDANITIBUNMSUaRIBAUY BN UsEIANNI LY 10,000.00

RUNINTERINNIY

5

mhgnuduinRurngsly
ANSITUNEUSUNANS
RuldninuUny -

SNa Y

ansdalaivunTutu

(e
o)
o

& ov
LYANE
U

ANLUESU
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